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Run Group From To Time Workers
DAY 1 AM
Green-Yellow-Blue 8:50 AM 9:46 AM 56 Ann Auger, Giovanni Bargelletti
White 9:46 AM 10:14 AM 28 John Fortier, Holbrook Smith
Black 10:14 AM 10:34 AM 20 Frank Bennett, Anthony Gargano
Green-Yellow-Blue 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 60 Chris Magdelinskas, Jen Beale
White 11:34 AM 12:09 PM 35 John Fortier, Holbrook Smith
Black 12:09 PM 12:48 PM 39 Frank Bennett, Anthony Gargano

DAY 1 PM
Green-Yellow-Blue 1:06 PM 2:02 PM 56 Gordon Clagett, Nancy Van ginkel
White 2:02 PM 2:30 PM 28 Anthony Castronovo, Neil Speyer
Black 2:30 PM 2:50 PM 20 Scott Welliver, Normand Payette
Green-Yellow-Blue 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 60 Audrius Pauliukonis, Timothy Stephens
White 3:50 PM 4:22 PM 32 Anthony Castronovo, Neil Speyer
Black 4:22 PM 5:00 PM 38 Scott Welliver, Normand Payette
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Run Group From To Time Workers
DAY 2 AM
Green-Yellow-Blue 8:50 AM 9:44 AM 54 Mary Schindler, Paul Genier
White 9:44 AM 10:11 AM 27 Rick Lavigne, John H. Shafer
Black 10:11 AM 10:31 AM 20 Michael Cohen, Arthur Quinlan
Green-Yellow-Blue 10:31 AM 11:31 AM 60 Ed Moschella, Rob Carbonaro
White 11:31 AM 12:02 PM 31 Rick Lavigne, John H. Shafer
Black 12:02 PM 12:40 PM 38 Michael Cohen, Arthur Quinlan

DAY 2 PM
Green-Yellow-Blue 1:14 PM 2:08 PM 54 Brad Lucas, nelson heumann
White 2:08 PM 2:35 PM 27 Fred Bamber, Gregory Ho Yuen
Black 2:35 PM 2:55 PM 20 Michael Laframboise, John S. Shafer
Green-Yellow-Blue 2:55 PM 3:53 PM 58 Nora Seymour, David Peterman
White 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 30 Fred Bamber, Gregory Ho Yuen
Black 4:23 PM 5:00 PM 37 Michael Laframboise, John S. Shafer
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Run Group From To Time Workers
DAY 3 AM
Green-Yellow-Blue 8:50 AM 9:45 AM 55 James Bertelli, Michael Calcaterra
White 9:45 AM 10:10 AM 25 Wallace Bradley, Hal Jones
Black 10:10 AM 10:48 AM 38 Michael Dunavin, Paul Jacques
Black 10:48 AM 11:26 AM 38 Mike Weinsz, David Palmer
Green-Yellow-Blue 11:26 AM 12:15 PM 49 Michael Tashjian, jordan hitch
White 12:15 PM 12:36 PM 21 Wallace Bradley, Hal Jones

DAY 3 PM
Green-Yellow-Blue 12:56 PM 1:38 PM 42 Stephen Dudzic, James Graham
Green-Yellow-Blue 1:38 PM 2:20 PM 42 Billy Van Ginkel, Liz Schindler
Black 2:20 PM 3:18 PM 58 Cameron Dunlap, Reed Dallmann
Black 3:18 PM 4:16 PM 58 Jeff Horowitz, Tom Iervolino
White 4:16 PM 5:00 PM 44 Ivan Burns, Zoe Kelliher
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